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o

REF: # 11100

DESCRIPTION

Magnificent central villa on one floor for sale in the center of El Albir, with
a plot of more than 400m2, private pool and parking area. The house has
3 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms, and living room with open kitchen.

INFO

PRICE:

PROPERTY TYPE:

CITY:
BEDROOMS:
Bathrooms:
Build (m2):
Plot (m2):
Terrace (m2):
Year:

Floor:

Old price

iberiaproperty

ALBIR

449.000 €
Villa

Albir

3

2

120

421
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"




